Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

August 2020

Date Day Number of admissions
Aug. 1 Sat. 10, 894
Aug. 2 Sun. 10, 280
Aug. 3 Mon. 469
Aug. 4 Tue. 3, 643
Aug. b Wed. 4,931
Aug. 6 Thu. 6, 873
Aug. 7 Fri. 6, 669
Aug. 8 Sat. 8, 153
Aug. 9 Sun. 10, 126
Aug. 10 Mon. h, 014
Aug. 11 Tue. 3, 063
Aug. 12 Wed. 4, 869
Aug. 13 Thu. 9, 152
Aug. 14 Fri. 6,516
Aug. 15 Sat. 11, 252
Aug. 16 Sun. 12, 710
Aug. 17 Mon. 6, 867
Aug. 18 Tue. 8,103
Aug. 19 Wed. 6, 306
Aug. 20 Thu. 6, 322
Aug. 21 Fri. 7,618
Aug. 22 Sat. 7,709
Aug. 23 Sun. 12, 262
Aug. 24 Mon. 8,102
Aug. 25 Tue. 8, 836
Aug. 26 Wed. 8, 481
Aug. 27 Thu. 4, 337
Aug. 28 Fri. 5, 459
Aug. 29 Sat. 9, 754
Aug. 30 Sun. 8, 083
Aug. 31 Mon. 878

Total 220, 331




